
Frome Town Council

Calendar of Meetings 2015-16

Members of the press and public are welcome to attend

 5 Palmer Street

Frome

BA11 1DS

01373 465757

admin@frometowncouncil.gov.uk

Venue Time

May 28 Thur Planning Sub-Committee (cancelled) 18:00

Jun 10 Wed Extra-ordinary Council Critchill School 19:00

Jun 18 Thur Planning Panel tbc 18:00

Jul 9 Thur Planning Panel tbc 18:00

Jul 22 Wed Council Critchill School 19:00

Jul 30 Thur Planning Panel tbc 18:00

Aug 26 Wed Council tbc 19:00

Aug 20 Thur Planning Panel tbc 18:00

Sept 10 Thur Planning Panel tbc 18:00

Sept 23 Wed Council tbc 19:00

Oct 1 Thurs Planning Panel tbc 18:00

Oct 28 Wed Council tbc 19:00

Oct 22 Thur Planning Panel tbc 18:00

Nov 12 Wed Planning Panel tbc 19:00

Nov 25 Thur Council tbc 18:00

Dec 3 Thur Planning Panel tbc 18:00

Dec 16 Wed Council tbc 19:00

2016

Jan 7 Thur Planning Panel tbc 18:00

Jan 20 Wed Council tbc 19:00

Jan 21 Thur Planning Panel tbc 18:00

Feb 11 Thur Planning Panel tbc 18:00

Feb 24 Wed Council tbc 19:00

Mar 3 Thur Planning Panel tbc 18:00

Mar 23 Wed Council tbc 19:00

Mar 24 Thur Planning Panel tbc 18:00

Apr 6 Wed Annual Town Meeting* tbc 19:00

Apr 14 Thur Planning Panel tbc 18:00

Apr 27 Wed Council tbc 19:00

May 4 Weds Planning Panel tbc 18:00

May 25 Wed Council (Annual Meeting) tbc 19:00

May 26 Thur Planning Panel tbc 18:00

*not a Council meeting

Date

Copies of agendas, associated papers and minutes are available at www.frometowncouncil.gov.uk or ask at the 

Information Centre (located in the library) or telephone 01373 465757. 
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